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TRANSIENT LODGING TAX
JULY -  SEPTEMBER 2023  

JUL

AUG

SEP

$173.1 K

$178.4 K

$147.6 K

$164.9 K

$211.7 K

$186.2 K

$90.6 K

$198.7 K

$165.5 K

$156.9 K

$116.2 K

$177.4 K

2021

2019

2022

2023
NOTE: 2020 NOT
SHOWN DUE TO COVID 
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TOURISM TRENDS
JULY -  SEPTEMBER 2023 

ADR OCCUPANCY

TLT REVENUE

2019

2019

2021

2021

2022

2022

INTERMEDIARIES

+47%

-2%+32%

+17%

PRE-COVID
VS. 

2023

PRE-COVID
VS. 

2023

$98.87

$132.01

$129..70

$132.14

74.8%

76.7%

72.9%

84.0%

$354K

$541K

$521K

$550K

2023

2023

$196K

$105,337

$93,299

$89,777

NOTE:
DEMAND UP 4% TO  2019
SUPPLY UP 6% TO 2019

NOTE:
COLLECTION STARTED
OCT 2020
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MEDFORD MARKET VISITATION
JULY -  SEPTEMBER 2023
SOURCE:  DATAFY
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PRINT ADVERTISING REPORT
JULY -  SEPTEMBER 2023
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DIGITAL ADVERTISING REPORT
JULY -  SEPTEMBER 2023   

KOIN TV “Eye on Rogue Valley Wine” campaign (see below)
Expedia Direct Booking Campaign (results on next page)
Portland Monthly E-blast
The Oregonian - Fall & Winter Adventure List
KOBI - TV (Heart of the Rogue Festival)
Rogue Valley Times (Heart of the Rogue Festival)

CAMPAIGNS RUNNING

8

IMPRESSIONS SPOTS

1.99M 294

TV

IMPRESSIONS CLICKS

746K 675

DIGITAL

IMPRESSIONS ENGAGEMENTS

125K 7.3K

SOCIAL

KOIN-TV CAMPAIGN



W W W . T R A V E L M E D F O R D . O R G

DIGITAL ADVERTISING REPORT
JULY -  SEPTEMBER 2023

EXPEDIA REPORT SNAPSHOT  

9



Search engine marketing (SEM) is a form of internet marketing that involves the
promotion of websites by increasing their visibility in search engine results pages
primarily through paid advertising, usually Google.

GOOGLE AD
REPORT(SEM)
JULY -  SEPTEMBER 2023 

SEM Spends 
CLICKS

28K
IMPRESSIONS

3.9M
COST PER CLICK

$0.36
TOTAL SPEND

$10K

JULY NEWSLETTER PERFORMANCE 

AUGUST NEWSLETTER PERFORMANCE 

SEM & NEWSLETTER
JULY -  SEPTEMBER 2023

What is
SEM?

NEWSLETTERS
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Travel Medford
48%

Discover Klamath
21%

Visit Grants Pass
16%

Travel Ashland
15%

PRESS RELATIONS
EARNED MEDIA 
JULY -  SEPTEMBER 2023

MEDIA
PLACEMENTS

MEDIA
IMPRESSIONS

67 15M+

HIGHLIGHTS

AD VALUE
EQUIVALENCY

$140M+

REGION 
SHARE 

OF VOICE
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EVENT CALENDAR IN Q1

327 EVENTS
+90%  YOY

EVENT PROMOTION
 
JULY -  SEPTEMBER 2023 
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